1
TVL3
 series
Product Segments
• Comfort Motion
• Ergo Motion
The TecHome TVL3 series columns are primarily designed as TV lifts, but can
be used in other applications that require vertical movement using a remote

TVL3
4
TVL3 Ordering Key
TVL3
Version: 20150716-B
 Retracted Length
(mm)
Color 1 = Black
Logo
 Packaging 0 = Without
0 = Without
0 = Without
L = Stroke 914, retracted length 795
M = Stroke 780, retracted length 685
E = Molex 8pin
1 = TecHome Logo
L = “L” type
1 = With partition board
A = Customized
M = “M” type
S = Stroke 650, retracted length 570
S = “S” typeAccessories Spec
Plug
Terms of Use